

SSL.- 597/2012

Order No. 23 dated 07/02/2023.

No steps taken by the Ld. Advocate due to cease work observed by the local Bar Association.

Regular P.O. has been transferred. The case is adjourned.

Fix date i.e. 08-02-2023 for evidence.

D/C

Addl. Sess. Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(I/C)

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge).